Support guide
LEF (Drive side)
Vacuum suction
from the vacuum
port minimizes
external particle
generation from
the ball screw and

*3  Refer to the applicable
stroke table for details.
How to Order
Compatible Driver
Driver type
Pulse input type/
Positioning type
Pulse input type CC-Link direct
input type
SSCNET# type
Series LECSA LECSB LECSC LECSS
Number of point tables Up to 7 — Up to 255 —
Pulse input v v — —
Applicable network — — CC-Link SSCNET#
Control encoder Incremental 17-bit encoder Absolute 18-bit encoder Absolute 18-bit encoder Absolute 18-bit encoder
Communication function USB communication
USB communication,
RS422 communication
USB communication,
RS422 communication
USB communication
Power supply voltage [V] 100 to 120 VAC (50/60 Hz), 200 to 230 VAC (50/60 Hz)
Reference page Page 607
For auto switches, refer to pages 142 to 144.
r Lead [mm]
Symbol LEJS40 LEJS63
A 16 20
B 8 10
y Motor option
Nil Without option
B With lock
i Cable type*6, *7, *8
Nil Without cable
S Standard cable
R Robotic cable (Flexible cable)
*6 When the driver type is selected, the cable is included.
Select cable type and cable length.
Example)
S2S2: Standard cable (2 m) + Driver (LECSS2)
S2:  Standard cable (2 m)
Nil:  Without cable and driver
*7 The motor and encoder cables are included. (The lock cable
is also included when the motor with lock option is selected.)
*8 Standard cable entry direction is “(A) Axis side”.
!0 Driver type*6
Compatible
driver
Power supply
voltage [V]
Nil Without driver —
A1 LECSA1-S 100 to 120
A2 LECSA2-S 200 to 230
B1 LECSB1-S 100 to 120
B2 LECSB2-S 200 to 230
C1 LECSC1-S 100 to 120
C2 LECSC2-S 200 to 230
S1 LECSS1-S 100 to 120
S2 LECSS2-S 200 to 230
o Cable length [m]*6, *9
Nil Without cable
2 2 m
5 5 m
A 10 m
*9  The length of the
encoder, motor and lock
cables are the same.
u Vacuum port*5
Nil Left
R Right
D Both left and right
*5 Select “D” for the vacuum port for
suction of 50 L/min (ANR) or more.
Clean series